Tipo "SH"
Codice articolo Momento torcente (Nm) Tipo di testa SW1
SH8DX5.5 1.5 8D 5.5
SH8DX6 2.5 8D 6
SH8DX7 3.5 8D 7
SH8DX8 7 8D 8
SH8DX10 14 8D 10
SH8DX11 15 8D 11
SH8DX12 15 8D 12
SH8DX13 15 8D 13
SH8DX14 15 8D 14
SH8DX16 15 8D 16
SH8DX17 15 8D 17
SH8DX19 15 8D 19
SH8DX21 15 8D 21
SH8DX22 15 8D 22
SH8DX24 15 8D 24
SH10DX7 20 10D 7
SH10DX8 20 10D 8
SH10DX10 20 10D 10
SH10DX11 20 10D 11
SH10DX12 25 10D 12
SH10DX13 25 10D 13
SH10DX14 25 10D 14
SH10DX16 25 10D 16
SH10DX17 25 10D 17
SH10DX18 25 10D 18
SH10DX19 25 10D 19
SH10DX21 25 10D 21
SH10DX22 25 10D 22
SH10DX24 25 10D 24
SH12DX8 7 12D 8
SH12DX10 12 12D 10
SH12DX11 20.5 12D 11
SH12DX12 29.5 12D 12
SH12DX13 29.5 12D 13
SH12DX14 59 12D 14
SH12DX16 59 12D 16
SH12DX17 70 12D 17
SH12DX18 70 12D 18
SH12DX19 70 12D 19
SH12DX21 70 12D 21
SH12DX22 70 12D 22
Chrummacherstr. 3 CH-8954 Geroldswil info@schochag.ch +41 44 749 30 80 +41 44 749 30 85
Tipo "SH" • Pagina 1 • 25/04/2024 02:14
SH12DX24 70 12D 24
SH12DX27 70 12D 27
SH15DX12 59 15D 12
SH15DX13 59 15D 13
SH15DX14 59 15D 14
SH15DX16 140 15D 16
SH15DX17 140 15D 17
SH15DX18 140 15D 18
SH15DX19 140 15D 19
SH15DX21 140 15D 21
SH15DX22 140 15D 22
SH15DX24 140 15D 24
SH15DX26 140 15D 26
SH15DX27 140 15D 27
SH15DX30 140 15D 30
SH15DX32 140 15D 32
SH15DX36 140 15D 36
SH19DX17 200 19D 17
SH19DX18 200 19D 18
SH19DX19 200 19D 19
SH19DX21 180 19D 21
SH19DX22 180 19D 22
SH19DX24 200 19D 24
SH19DX27 200 19D 27
SH19DX30 180 19D 30
SH19DX32 200 19D 32
SH19DX34 200 19D 34
SH19DX36 200 19D 36
SH19DX41 180 19D 41
SH22DX19 280 22D 19
SH22DX22 280 22D 22
SH22DX24 500 22D 24
SH22DX27 420 22D 27
SH22DX30 420 22D 30
SH22DX32 420 22D 32
SH22DX34 500 22D 34
SH22DX36 420 22D 36
SH22DX41 280 22D 41
SH22DX46 280 22D 46
SH22DX50 500 22D 50
SH22DX55 500 22D 55
SH27DX22 255 27D 22
SH27DX24 350 27D 24
SH27DX27 490 27D 27
SH27DX30 670 27D 30
SH27DX32 750 27D 32
SH27DX34 670 27D 34
Codice articolo Momento torcente (Nm) Tipo di testa SW1
Chrummacherstr. 3 CH-8954 Geroldswil info@schochag.ch +41 44 749 30 80 +41 44 749 30 85
Tipo "SH" • Pagina 2 • 25/04/2024 02:14
SH27DX36 750 27D 36
SH27DX41 750 27D 41
SH27DX46 750 27D 46
SH27DX50 750 27D 50
SH32DX27 850 32D 27
SH32DX30 850 32D 30
SH32DX32 850 32D 32
SH32DX34 850 32D 34
SH32DX36 1200 32D 36
SH32DX41 1200 32D 41
SH32DX46 1200 32D 46
SH32DX50 1200 32D 50
SH32DX55 1200 32D 55
SH32DX60 1200 32D 60
Codice articolo Momento torcente (Nm) Tipo di testa SW1
Chrummacherstr. 3 CH-8954 Geroldswil info@schochag.ch +41 44 749 30 80 +41 44 749 30 85
Tipo "SH" • Pagina 3 • 25/04/2024 02:14